
Fee Structure for the year 2024-25 
 

 

Due Date 

 

Nursery 
KG I & 

KG II 

 

STD I 
STD II & 

STD III 

STD IV & 

STD V 

STD VI & 

STD VII 

 

STD VIII 

STD IX & 

STD X 

ENA 

STD IX & 

STD X 

COMPT 
STD XI STD XII 

1st 

instalment 

(fee for 

April+Ann

ual fee) 

On or 

before 15th 

May 

 

1668+800 

 

1828+860 

 

3021+860 

 

3078+890 

 

3148+920 

 

3236+920 

 

3423+920 

 

3522+930 

 

3588+930 

 

 

 

15125 

2nd 

instalment 

fee for 

July + 

August 

On or 

before 15th 

July 

 

1668+1668 

 

1828+1828 

 

3021+3021 

 

3078+3078 

 

3148+3148 

 

3236+3236 

 

3423+3423 

 

3522+3522 

 

3588+3588 

 

15125 

 

15125 

3rd 

instalment 

fee for 

September 

+ October 

On or before 

15th 

September 

 

1668+1668 

 

1828+1828 

 

3021+3021 

 

3078+3078 

 

3148+3148 

 

3236+3236 

 

3423+3423 

 

3522+3522 

 

3588+3588 

 

15125 

 

15125 

4th 

instalment 

fee for 

November 

+ 

December 

On or 

before 15th 

November 

 

1668+1668 

 

1828+1828 

 

3021+3021 

 

3078+3078 

 

3148+3148 

 

3236+3236 

 

3423+3423 

 

3522+3522 

 

3588+3588 

 

15125 

 

15125 

5th 

instalment 

fee for 

January + 

February 

On or 

before 15th 

December 

 

1668+1668 

 

1828+1828 

 

3021+3021 

 

3078+3078 

 

3148+3148 

 

3236+3236 

 

3423+3423 

 

3522+3522 

 

3588+3588 

 

15125 

 

 

6th 

instalment 

fee for 

March 

On or 

before 15th 

January 

 

1668 

 

1828 

 

3021 

 

3078 

 

3148 

 

3236 

 

3423 

 

3522 

 

3588 

 

 

 

 

N.B: School follows 10 months fee structure. May and June are exempted 


